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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:11:42
Event: Q02 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 15:22

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 3 Chris BLOSE (USA) / Penrite Honda Honda 31.496  8 of 13
  2 1 Jackson RICHARDSON / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 31.884  8 of 13 .388 .388
  3 43 Mitchell EVANS / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 32.170  8 of 13 .286 .674
  4 2 Wilson TODD / DPH Motorsport Yamaha 32.177 12 of 13 .007 .681
  5 18 Aaron TANTI / Performance Yamaha Yamaha 32.765 11 of 12 .588 1.269
  6 39 Taylor POTTER / X-Drive Honda 32.812  7 of 12 .047 1.316
  7 6 Jay WILSON / Raceline KTM KTM 33.236  7 of 11 .424 1.740
  8 151 Nick SUTHERLAND / CRF Honda Racing Honda 33.293  9 of 12 .057 1.797
  9 14 Geran STAPLETON / TS Roofing Honda 33.312 11 of 13 .019 1.816

 10 J05 Jesse MADDEN / KSF Racng Husqvarna 33.319 12 of 13 .007 1.823
 11 64 Dylan WILLS / Dyson Motorsport Husqvarna 33.491  8 of  8 .172 1.995
 12 118 Callum NORTON / KTM Australia KTM 33.808 10 of 12 .317 2.312
 13 17 Cooper POZNIAK / GYTR Yamaha Yamaha 34.265  8 of 12 .457 2.769

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group
PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:11:42
Event: Q02 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 15:22

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 Jackson RICHARDSON 1:05.162 32.888 32.828 42.907 32.224 32.459 51.443 31.884 47.484 32.154

10 38.271 32.147 32.162
2 Wilson TODD 43.354 32.880 35.407 33.112 48.380 35.795 58.352 32.430 42.072 32.575

10 50.162 32.177 32.688
3 Chris BLOSE (USA) 49.729 31.951 38.435 31.735 41.655 49.114 39.749 31.496 41.768 44.161

10 31.898 43.271 36.954
J05 Jesse MADDEN 52.763 34.863 37.167 35.019 34.103 37.093 33.495 42.506 33.495 40.732

10 33.633 33.319 46.850
6 Jay WILSON 44.674 33.924 1:01.240 43.294 50.857 56.824 33.236 45.902 33.421 43.550

10 38.343
14 Geran STAPLETON 58.384 34.487 40.598 37.616 33.476 33.518 40.258 33.582 45.257 33.392

10 33.312 33.681 56.293
17 Cooper POZNIAK 51.825 35.403 35.622 51.877 35.584 38.602 35.284 34.265 53.568 34.551

10 47.699 34.793
18 Aaron TANTI 50.696 33.228 50.689 34.600 32.767 44.407 33.165 47.020 47.888 43.575

10 32.765 42.994
39 Taylor POTTER 1:08.785 39.336 33.089 49.110 33.087 44.759 32.812 51.973 33.188 49.154

10 45.559 36.720
43 Mitchell EVANS 46.125 33.148 35.631 32.586 32.312 42.509 39.069 32.170 50.486 33.076

10 32.575 54.077 34.470
64 Dylan WILLS 1:06.386 35.858 34.948 50.858 33.706 1:48.740 1:06.485 33.491
118 Callum NORTON 56.604 35.024 34.696 34.994 34.406 40.609 34.491 1:02.556 34.155 33.808

10 51.122 34.355
151 Nick SUTHERLAND 1:01.393 34.029 33.977 49.834 33.688 44.036 52.883 38.593 33.293 59.216

10 42.624 46.299

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:11:42
Event: Q02 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 15:22

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
1  Jackson RICHARDSON  (2nd) 1 26.486 23.243 49.729

1 35.058 30.104 1:05.162 2 17.732 14.219 31.951
2 18.204 14.684 32.888 3 20.635 17.800 38.435
3 18.134 14.694 32.828 4 17.584 14.151 31.735
4 19.825 23.082 42.907 5 22.650 19.005 41.655
5 17.899 14.325 32.224 6 25.183 23.931 49.114
6 18.035 14.424 32.459 7 17.518 22.231 39.749
7 19.910 31.533 51.443 8 17.521 13.975 31.496
8 17.646 14.238 31.884 9 21.199 20.569 41.768
9 21.114 26.370 47.484 10 17.560 26.601 44.161
10 17.676 14.478 32.154 11 17.454 14.444 31.898
11 18.591 19.680 38.271 12 21.954 21.317 43.271
12 17.902 14.245 32.147 13 17.591 19.363 36.954
13 17.919 14.243 32.162

J05  Jesse MADDEN  (10th)
2  Wilson TODD  (4th) 1 28.601 24.162 52.763

1 24.971 18.383 43.354 2 18.817 16.046 34.863
2 18.044 14.836 32.880 3 20.844 16.323 37.167
3 19.882 15.525 35.407 4 18.495 16.524 35.019
4 18.268 14.844 33.112 5 18.402 15.701 34.103
5 25.729 22.651 48.380 6 18.511 18.582 37.093
6 17.620 18.175 35.795 7 18.334 15.161 33.495
7 34.373 23.979 58.352 8 22.595 19.911 42.506
8 17.948 14.482 32.430 9 18.250 15.245 33.495
9 24.940 17.132 42.072 10 20.705 20.027 40.732
10 17.577 14.998 32.575 11 18.001 15.632 33.633
11 27.362 22.800 50.162 12 17.931 15.388 33.319
12 17.609 14.568 32.177 13 23.825 23.025 46.850
13 17.849 14.839 32.688

6  Jay WILSON  (7th)
3  Chris BLOSE (USA)  (1st) 1 23.573 21.101 44.674
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:11:42
Event: Q02 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 15:22

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
2 18.387 15.537 33.924 5 18.892 16.692 35.584
3 18.258 42.982 1:01.240 6 19.155 19.447 38.602
4 18.681 24.613 43.294 7 18.666 16.618 35.284
5 17.989 32.868 50.857 8 18.684 15.581 34.265
6 22.977 33.847 56.824 9 26.856 26.712 53.568
7 17.932 15.304 33.236 10 18.957 15.594 34.551
8 18.319 27.583 45.902 11 23.287 24.412 47.699
9 18.109 15.312 33.421 12 18.766 16.027 34.793
10 21.629 21.921 43.550
11 17.993 20.350 38.343 18  Aaron TANTI  (5th)

1 27.004 23.692 50.696
14  Geran STAPLETON  (9th) 2 18.096 15.132 33.228

1 30.166 28.218 58.384 3 21.024 29.665 50.689
2 19.037 15.450 34.487 4 18.360 16.240 34.600
3 24.283 16.315 40.598 5 17.898 14.869 32.767
4 18.990 18.626 37.616 6 21.719 22.688 44.407
5 18.560 14.916 33.476 7 18.091 15.074 33.165
6 18.380 15.138 33.518 8 19.582 27.438 47.020
7 23.286 16.972 40.258 9 20.176 27.712 47.888
8 18.298 15.284 33.582 10 21.386 22.189 43.575
9 25.454 19.803 45.257 11 17.875 14.890 32.765
10 18.448 14.944 33.392 12 19.270 23.724 42.994
11 18.327 14.985 33.312
12 18.357 15.324 33.681 39  Taylor POTTER  (6th)
13 30.136 26.157 56.293 1 39.526 29.259 1:08.785

2 18.270 21.066 39.336
17  Cooper POZNIAK  (13th) 3 18.396 14.693 33.089

1 28.075 23.750 51.825 4 26.439 22.671 49.110
2 19.247 16.156 35.403 5 17.927 15.160 33.087
3 19.328 16.294 35.622 6 20.971 23.788 44.759
4 23.674 28.203 51.877 7 18.223 14.589 32.812
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:11:42
Event: Q02 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 15:22

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
8 21.001 30.972 51.973 118  Callum NORTON  (12th)
9 18.397 14.791 33.188 1 31.172 25.432 56.604
10 21.678 27.476 49.154 2 19.007 16.017 35.024
11 19.668 25.891 45.559 3 19.022 15.674 34.696
12 36.720 4 19.170 15.824 34.994

5 18.928 15.478 34.406
43  Mitchell EVANS  (3rd) 6 20.016 20.593 40.609

1 24.422 21.703 46.125 7 18.804 15.687 34.491
2 18.198 14.950 33.148 8 23.693 38.863 1:02.556
3 19.936 15.695 35.631 9 18.545 15.610 34.155
4 17.886 14.700 32.586 10 18.386 15.422 33.808
5 17.885 14.427 32.312 11 24.758 26.364 51.122
6 24.497 18.012 42.509 12 18.769 15.586 34.355
7 23.459 15.610 39.069
8 17.796 14.374 32.170 151  Nick SUTHERLAND  (8th)
9 17.743 32.743 50.486 1 32.992 28.401 1:01.393
10 17.669 15.407 33.076 2 18.468 15.561 34.029
11 17.904 14.671 32.575 3 18.488 15.489 33.977
12 27.736 26.341 54.077 4 26.730 23.104 49.834
13 17.871 16.599 34.470 5 18.060 15.628 33.688

6 21.976 22.060 44.036
64  Dylan WILLS  (11th) 7 24.838 28.045 52.883

1 36.879 29.507 1:06.386 8 18.501 20.092 38.593
2 19.036 16.822 35.858 9 18.123 15.170 33.293
3 18.788 16.160 34.948 10 28.524 30.692 59.216
4 24.864 25.994 50.858 11 19.972 22.652 42.624
5 18.681 15.025 33.706 12 46.299
6 21.461 1:27.279 1:48.740
7 22.872 43.613 1:06.485
8 18.420 15.071 33.491

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:11:42
Event: Q02 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 15:22

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:16.234 2 Wilson TODD Yamaha 32.880 2
1:21.680 3 Chris BLOSE (USA) Honda 31.951 2
2:31.850 3 Chris BLOSE (USA) Honda 31.735 4
5:13.864 3 Chris BLOSE (USA) Honda 31.496 8

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:11:42
Event: Q02 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 15:22

Split 1 Split 2 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 C. BLOSE 17.454 C. BLOSE 13.975 C. BLOSE 31.429 31.496
2 W. TODD 17.577 J. RICHARDSON 14.238 J. RICHARDS 31.884 31.884
3 J. RICHARDSON 17.646 M. EVANS 14.374 M. EVANS 32.043 32.170
4 M. EVANS 17.669 W. TODD 14.482 W. TODD 32.059 32.177
5 A. TANTI 17.875 T. POTTER 14.589 T. POTTER 32.516 32.812
6 T. POTTER 17.927 A. TANTI 14.869 A. TANTI 32.744 32.765
7 J. MADDEN 17.931 G. STAPLETON 14.916 J. MADDEN 33.092 33.319
8 J. WILSON 17.932 D. WILLS 15.025 G. STAPLETO 33.214 33.312
9 N. SUTHERLAND 18.060 J. MADDEN 15.161 N. SUTHERLA 33.230 33.293
10 G. STAPLETON 18.298 N. SUTHERLAND 15.170 J. WILSON 33.236 33.236
11 C. NORTON 18.386 J. WILSON 15.304 D. WILLS 33.445 33.491
12 D. WILLS 18.420 C. NORTON 15.422 C. NORTON 33.808 33.808
13 C. POZNIAK 18.666 C. POZNIAK 15.581 C. POZNIAK 34.247 34.265

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 11/11/17 Printed at: 15:22

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q01  Q02  Lap  

1 3 Chris BLOSE (USA) / Penrite Honda Honda 31.496 31.496
2 1 Jackson RICHARDSON / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 31.884 31.884
3 43 Mitchell EVANS / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 32.170 32.170
4 2 Wilson TODD / DPH Motorsport Yamaha 32.177 32.177
5 18 Aaron TANTI / Performance Yamaha Yamaha 32.765 32.765
6 39 Taylor POTTER / X-Drive Honda 32.812 32.812
7 6 Jay WILSON / Raceline KTM KTM 33.236 33.236
8 151 Nick SUTHERLAND / CRF Honda Racing Honda 33.293 33.293
9 14 Geran STAPLETON / TS Roofing Honda 33.312 33.312

10 J05 Jesse MADDEN / KSF Racng Husqvarna 33.319 33.319
11 64 Dylan WILLS / Dyson Motorsport Husqvarna 33.491 33.491
12 118 Callum NORTON / KTM Australia KTM 33.808 33.808
13 99 John PRUTTI Yamaha 34.139 34.139
14 38 Morgan FOGARTY / Raceline KTM KTM 34.199 34.199
15 47 Bailey MALKIEWICZ / Team Husqvarna Husqvarna 34.242 34.242
16 17 Cooper POZNIAK / GYTR Yamaha Yamaha 34.265 34.265
17 100 Jye ROBERTS / Team Husqvarna Husqvarna 34.449 34.449
18 46 Hugh McKAY / Performance Yamaha Yamaha 35.001 35.001
19 21 James BROWN Yamaha 35.102 35.102
20 92 Jye DICKSON KTM 35.489 35.489
21 35 Ricky LATIMER / Latimer Racing Yamaha 36.205 36.205
22 602 Lochie LATIMER / Latimer Racing Yamaha 36.641 36.641
23 217 Jake CAHIR ??? 36.679 36.679
24 237 Chandler BURNS / Davey Motorsport KTM 37.681 37.681

Number of Qualifiers: 24
Non-qualifiers

25 273 Evan HOOD Yamaha 39.283 39.283
26 12 Josh LINTHORNE KTM 39.515 39.515
27 146 Jed POLOMKA Husqvarna 40.285 40.285

***  NON-QUALIFIERS TO BE HELD AS RESERVES  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:11:42
Event: Q02 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 15:22

Pos No Name Time  

1 1 Jackson RICHARDSON 31.884
2 2 Wilson TODD 32.177
3 39 Taylor POTTER 32.812
4 151 Nick SUTHERLAND 33.293
5 J05 Jesse MADDEN 33.319
6 118 Callum NORTON 33.808
7 38 Morgan FOGARTY 34.199
8 17 Cooper POZNIAK 34.265
9 46 Hugh McKAY 35.001
10 92 Jye DICKSON 35.489
11 602 Lochie LATIMER 36.641
12 237 Chandler BURNS 37.681

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Heat 2

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:11:42
Event: Q02 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 15:22

Pos No Name Time  

1 3 Chris BLOSE (USA) 31.496
2 43 Mitchell EVANS 32.170
3 18 Aaron TANTI 32.765
4 6 Jay WILSON 33.236
5 14 Geran STAPLETON 33.312
6 64 Dylan WILLS 33.491
7 99 John PRUTTI 34.139
8 47 Bailey MALKIEWICZ 34.242
9 100 Jye ROBERTS 34.449
10 21 James BROWN 35.102
11 35 Ricky LATIMER 36.205
12 217 Jake CAHIR 36.679

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


